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GRAPE VARIETYGRAPE VARIETY

VINEYARD PARCEL SIZEVINEYARD PARCEL SIZE ALTITUDEALTITUDE SOILSOIL EXPOSUREEXPOSURE

REGIONREGION COMUNECOMUNE VINEYARDVINEYARD

Nero d’Avola 100%Nero d’Avola 100%

0.5 hectare0.5 hectare
0.8 hectare0.8 hectare

200 metres200 metres
300 metres300 metres

Calcareous clay,Calcareous clay,
sub-alkalinesub-alkaline

SouthSouth

SiciliaSicilia Butera - Riesi (CL)Butera - Riesi (CL) Suor MarchesaSuor Marchesa

PRODUCTIONPRODUCTION

TATA

AGE OF VINESAGE OF VINES

MACERATIONMACERATION FERMENTATIONFERMENTATION AGEINGAGEING

VINE DENSITYVINE DENSITY TRAININGTRAINING HARVESTING/SORTINGHARVESTING/SORTING

VAVA TSOTSO22

ABVABV pHpH RSRS

FSOFSO22

2,000 bottles2,000 bottles

6.38 g/l6.38 g/l

20 years20 years
25 years25 years

5,000 per hectare5,000 per hectare GobletGoblet
Spurred cordonSpurred cordon

ManualManual
(small crates)(small crates)

Steel,Steel,
26-2826-28°C°C

Steel,Steel,
26-28°C26-28°C

12 months in 12 months in barriques barriques 
(French oak)(French oak)

0.45 g/l0.45 g/l 111 mg/l111 mg/l

13.5%13.5% 3.383.38 1.9 g/l1.9 g/l

31 mg/l31 mg/l

PRESSINGPRESSING

Soft pressing afterSoft pressing after
destemmingdestemming

expressions of Italy’s most fascinating wine regions and grape varieties
made by the country’s leading winemakers (enologi)

in their favourite vineyards
released in very small numbers


